Kansas
Modified

350234
380217
380232
380233
980034
New Project
163018
380237
380238
380239
Missouri
Modified
530001
611200
690369
New Project
590347
990380
Transit
Modified
996066
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2024 1st Quarter Amendment

Count: 5
Overland Park

KDOT
KDOT
KDOT
KDOT
Count: 4
Leavenworth
KDOT
KDOT
KDOT

Count: 3
Smithville

Kansas City, MO
MoDOT

Count: 2
MoDOT

MoDOT

Count: 1
KCATA
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